

मन्त्रपुत्रमन्त्री गाम सुमार्थे पोडिना नुर्वात न्मरपुत्रगंज
प्रखंड मिमन रोड ओडिराहा चौक से प्रार्कमरी स्क्रा
महा ५ लि त दोसमा वार्ड संश्लेषण सूत्र नमो माता
कार्य सुबं पॉनिय वषा प ररव - ररवाव कार्थ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

सकारनामा की संख्या:- ०६-SBD/२०१५-१५

DIVISION

सकारनामा की संख्या:- ६७,७७७७७७

कार्य प्रार्थन कारने की तिथि:- २७.०२.२०१५

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य पूर्ण कारने की तिथि:- २७.०२.२०१५
संवेदनः. श्री हरिमोहन विरवास्, अतिथार.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मीट्र त संख्या:- १७४/२०१३-१५

5th on A/c bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Construction of					
Road from main					
Road Godraha					
Chowk to Primary					
School Mahadoli					
Tola ward no-05					
under mmGsy					
Agency - Shri Hasimohan					
Biswas Katihar					
Agreement No-06580/2014-15					
Date of start - 28-02-2014					
Date of Completion - 27-02-2015					
(1/2) Construction of					
Reference and					
working working					
Benchmark - do					
all comp — = 1.0 Km					
(2/3) Construction of					
Reference pillars					
bushes - do					
all comp — = 1.0 Km					
(3/26) Construction of					
G.S.B by go II					

Continuation

5th on A/c bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of last</u>					
(1/2) Construction of reference and working Bench - must do all comp					
1.0km wide TmBP (24)					
@ 7282.53/km					
					Rs-7283.00
(2/3) Construction of reference pillars/Marker do all comp					
1.0km wide TmBP (24)					
@ 8400.53/km					
					Rs-8,401.00
(3/6) clearing and putting road land do all comp					
0.70km wide TmBP (3)					
@ 33,768.02/Ha					
					Rs-23,638.00
(4/22) Construction of embankment with material					

Continuation

Rs-39,322.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from road way cutting do all comp					
5793.10 m ³ vide. m.B.P. (30)					
@ 116.23/m ³					
Rs. 6,73,332.00					
(6/25) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do all comp					
865.635 m ³ vide. m.B.P. (30)					
@ 141.91/m ³					
Rs. 1,22,842.00					
(6/28) Construction of GSB go II do all comp.					
691.81 m ³ vide. m.B.P. (14)					
10.631 m ³ (25)					
702.441 m ³ @ 2340.89/m ³					
Rs. 16,44,337.00					
(7/33) P.V. laying and spreading and compacting WBM go III					

Continuation

Rs. 24,79,873.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do all Comp					
268.98m ³ vide TMBP (14)					
4.21m ³					
273.19m ³ @ 4737.71/m ³					
					Rs 12,94,295.00
(8/34) P/L laying, spreading and compacting wbr					
do					
all comp					
273.184m ³ vide TMBP (26)					
@ 4982.06/m ³					
					Rs 13,61,019.00
(9/40) P/L and applying					
Prime Coat - do					
all comp					
3642.45m ² vide TMBP (27)					
@ 50.52/m ²					
					Rs 1,84,017.00
(10/42) P/L and applying					
Tack Coat - do					
all comp					
3642.45m ² vide TMBP (27)					
@ 17.08/m ²					
					Rs 62,213.00
					53,81,377.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{11}{45}$ P/L laying and rolling of open graded premix Carpet do all comp.					
3642.45 m^2 vide TMBP (27)					
$@ 234.57/\text{m}^2$					
$\text{Rs. } 8,54,409.00$					
$\frac{12}{50}$ P/L and applying seal coat for sealing the voids do all comp.					
3642.45 m^2 vide TMBP (28)					
$@ 57.41/\text{m}^2$					
$\text{Rs. } 2,09,113.00$					
$\frac{13}{52}$ P/L Cement Concrete pavement M30 do all comp.					
$17.8/\text{m}^3$ vide TMBP (14)					
$@ 7874.11/\text{m}^3$					
$\text{Rs. } 1,40,938.00$					
$\frac{14}{64}$ P/L ordinary brick stone (bed cast) do all comp.					

Continuation

Rs. 65,85,137.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 NOS vide MBP - (31)					
					@ 2,576.26/each
					Rs 2,576.26
(16/65) P/L 200mm stone (precast) - do all comp					
4 NOS vide MBP - (31)					
					653.23/each
					Rs 2,613.20
(16/67) P/L Reinforced cement concrete					
					M 15 grade boundary pillar - do all comp
19 NOS vide MBP - (31)					
					@ 484.41/each
					Rs 9,204.20
(17/69) Painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface - do all comp					
40.32m ² vide MBP - (32)					
					@ 79.20/m ²
					Rs 3,193.20

Continuation

~~Rs 6602.723 = 00~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) (75) Pl and fixing typical mm Gey information sign board - do all comp					
2 Nos vide MBP (31) @ 9458.67/each Rs 18,917.20					
(19) (92) Sp in excavation for structure - do all comp					
67.08 m ³ vide MBP (16) @ 19324/m ³ Rs 12,963.00					
(12) (95) Pl PCC m/s in foundation for structure - do all comp					
5.30 m ³ vide MBP (16) @ 6986.74/m ³ Rs 2,56,015.00					
(13) (96) Pl B/w foundation - do all comp					
33.21 m ³ vide MBP (16) @ 7708.97/m ³ Rs 37,030.00					

Continuation

Rs 2,56,015.00
Rs 69,27,648.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 97 Pl B/w in sub structure de all comp 20.32m ² vide TMBP (16) @ 7960.65/m ³ Rs-161,760=00					
(15) 101 Pl B/w in concrete masonry (1:3) in parapet de all comp 5.76m ² vide TMBP (31) @ 8030.68/m ³ Rs-46,257=00					
(16) 102 Plastering with concrete mortar (1:4) 12mm thick on brickwork de all comp 40.32m ² vide TMBP (32) @ 247.13/m ² Rs-9,964=00					
(17) 112 Pl and effy Laying C.C. House pipe (1000mm ϕ) 15 M vide TMBP (16) Continuation @ 4246.09/m Rs-63,691=00 Rs-72,09,320=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(18) (114)				Rs-72,29,320-00	
Laying (first class) bedding on well compacted Sand - do all comp					
7.14 m ² vide msp - (17)				@ 382.43/m ²	
(19) (118)				Rs-2,731-00	
Pr and laying hot applied thermal plaster - do all comp					
194.47 m ² vide msp - (30)				@ 14.05/m ²	
(20) (78)				Rs-1,50,131-00	
Pr and fixing boom equilateral triangle - do all					
5 NOS vide msp - (32)				@ 3742.63/each	
(21) (79)				Rs-18,713-00	
Pr and fixing boom x 450 mm x 200 mm - do all comp					
19 NOS vide msp - (32)				@ 934.92/each	
				Rs-82,496-00	
				Rs-82,496-00	
less 15.12 per green area					
				Rs-74,63,391-00	

Continuation

